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DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
L [mm]
W [mm]
H [mm]
Opis

Kolor

9-05-2024

JLS3-PSB

100.00

650.00

850.00
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SYMBOL: JLS3-PSB MANUFACTURER: Facom EAN: 3662424109737

JLS3-PSB - Single leg for Jetline+ workbench, 850 mm

+ Overall dimensions (L x D x H): 100 x 650 x 850 mm (H. w/o cylinder 840 mm)

* Weight: 15.5 kg

+ Foot made of Epoxy painted sheet steel (thickness 12/10ths)

+ Equipped with feet with jack for adjustment giving complete stability, irrespective of the type of floor
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1 005,26 z} (tax excl.)

(1 236,47 zt (tax incl.))

https://facom.com.pl/en/27508jIs3-psb-single-leg-for-jetline-workbench-850-mm.html

pojedyncza noga do stotu warsztatowego Jetline+

czarny
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